No.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

LIST OF EQUIPMENT

Department of Geography
Faculty of Natural Sciences
Jamia Millia Islamia

New Delhi
Name of the Equipment/Item Quantity
Automatic Weather Station (AWS) 01
Seismological Observatory 01
ERDAS Imagine Software 15
Arc GIS 05
Plotter Design]et (HP-T8-30) 01
LED Monitor 01
Sound Level Meter 01
Dual Dust Sampler (PM-2.5/10) 01
Air Quality Monitor Environtech AQM-370 01
Total Station 02
Mobile Mapper 03
Water Analysis Kit 01
Soil Test Kit 01
GPS (Trumble) 22
Stereo-scopic Wireless Glass 01
Airveda Air Quality Monitor 03
Mirror Stereoscope 17

* As 0f 27/11/2019

Location of
Installation/Lab

Top Floor, D/o Geog.
MCARS Building
GIS/Computer Lab
GIS/Computer Lab
GIS/Computer Lab
HoD Room
Survey Lab
Survey Lab
Survey Lab
Survey Lab
Survey Lab
Survey Lab
Survey Lab
Survey Lab
Survey Lab
Survey Lab

Survey Lab




